	[image: image1.png]


   Frosties Booking Form: Autumn Term 2
Breakfast Club

	Child’s Name(s):
	Year group:



	Week Beginning

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	02.11.20
	
	
	
	
	

	09.11.20
	
	
	
	
	

	16.11.20
	
	
	
	
	

	23.11.20
	
	
	
	
	

	30.11.20
	
	
	
	
	

	07.12.20
	
	
	
	
	

	14.12.20
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:30 to 8:45 am: £4.50

	Please tick the sessions your child will be attending and return the form to school via your child or by e-mailing it to info@friezland.oldham.sch.uk.
Please note Frosties provision is a top-up service and fees are payable strictly in advance.


